
MELTON MOWBRAY - GRANTHAM Centrebus 55 

MELTON MOWBRAY - GRANTHAM Centrebus 56 
 

 Timetable effective from 28 August 2022 

Monday to Friday 
Days Sch SH    

Service 55 55 55 56 55 

Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street ... ... 1000 1150 ... 

Brentingby, Bus Shelter ... ... 1003 1153 ... 

Wyfordby Top ... ... 1004 1154 ... 

Saxby, Field Road 0659 0714 1007 1158 ... 

Garthorpe, Grange Farm 0701 0716 1009 1201 ... 

Coston, St Andrew's Church 0703 0718 1011 1203 ... 

Buckminster, Post Office 0708 0723 1016 1209 ... 

Sewstern, Old Manor Farm 0711 0726 1019 1212 1350 

Buckminster, Tollemache Arms 0714 0729 1022 1215 1353 

Sproxton, School Hill 0719 0734 1027 1220 1358 

Saltby, Nags Head \ \ \ 1223 \ 

Stonesby, The Green 0725 0740 1033 1228 1404 

Waltham-on-the-Wolds, Church \ \ \ 1232 \ 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office \ \ \ 1237 \ 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 0734 0749 1042 \ 1413 

Knipton, Main Street, opp 0739 0754 1047 \ 1418 

Harston, Crossroads 0741 0756 1049 \ 1420 

Woolsthorpe by Belvoir, Hillside Road, adj 0746 \ \ \ \ 

Denton, Hungate Road 0751 0801 1054 \ 1425 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0754 0804 1057 1247 1428 

Grantham, Bus Station 0811 0811 1104 1254 1435 

Grantham, Kesteven & Grantham School 0821 ... ... ... ... 

Grantham, Rushcliffe Road, adj 0840 ... ... ... ... 

 

GRANTHAM - MELTON MOWBRAY Centrebus 55 

GRANTHAM - MELTON MOWBRAY Centrebus 56 
 

 Timetable effective from 28 August 2022 

Monday to Friday 
Days   Sch SH Sch SH 

Service 56 55 55 55 55 55 

Grantham, Rushcliffe Road, adj ... ... 1540 ... ... ... 

Grantham, Kesteven & Grantham School ... ... 1550 ... 1730 ... 

Grantham, Bus Station [12] 0845 1300 1610 1614 1745 1745 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0852 1307 1617 1621 1752 1752 

Denton, Hungate Road \ 1310 1620 1624 1755 1755 

Woolsthorpe by Belvoir, Hillside Road, opp \ \ 1624 \ \ \ 

Harston, Crossroads \ 1315 1629 1629 1800 1800 

Knipton, Glebe Farm \ 1317 1631 1631 1802 1802 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office \ 1322 1636 1636 1807 1807 

Saltby, School \ 1326 1640 1640 1811 1811 

Stonesby, The Green \ 1331 1645 1645 1816 1816 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 0900 \ \ \ \ \ 

Waltham-on-the-Wolds, Church 0910 \ \ \ \ \ 

Stonesby, The Green 0914 \ \ \ \ \ 

Saltby, Nags Head 0919 \ \ \ \ \ 

Sproxton, School Hill 0922 1337 1651 1651 1822 1822 

Buckminster, Post Office 0927 1342 1656 1656 1827 1827 

Sewstern, Old Manor Farm 0930 1345 1659 1659 1830 1830 

Buckminster, Tollemache Arms 0933 ... ... ... 1833 1833 

Coston, St Andrew's Church 0939 ... ... ... 1839 1839 

Garthorpe, Grange Farm 0941 ... ... ... 1841 1841 

Saxby, Field Road 0944 ... ... ... 1844 1844 

Wyfordby Top 0948 ... ... ... ... ... 

Brentingby, Bus Shelter 0949 ... ... ... ... ... 

Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street 0954 ... ... ... ... ... 

 
 
 
 

Code 

Sch  - Schooldays only 

SH  - School Holidays Only 



 

MELTON MOWBRAY - GRANTHAM Centrebus 55 

MELTON MOWBRAY - GRANTHAM Centrebus 56 
 

 Timetable effective from 28 August 2022 

Saturday 
Service 55 55 56 55 

Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street ... 0945 1150 ... 

Brentingby, Bus Shelter ... 0948 1153 ... 

Wyfordby Top ... 0949 1154 ... 

Saxby, Field Road 0714 0952 1158 ... 

Garthorpe, Grange Farm 0716 0954 1201 ... 

Coston, St Andrew's Church 0718 0956 1203 ... 

Buckminster, Post Office 0723 1001 1209 ... 

Sewstern, Old Manor Farm 0726 1004 1212 1350 

Buckminster, Tollemache Arms 0729 1007 1215 1353 

Sproxton, School Hill 0734 1012 1220 1358 

Saltby, Nags Head \ \ 1223 \ 

Stonesby, The Green 0740 1018 1228 1404 

Waltham-on-the-Wolds, Church \ \ 1232 \ 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office \ \ 1237 \ 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 0749 1027 \ 1413 

Knipton, Main Street, opp 0754 1032 \ 1418 

Harston, Crossroads 0756 1034 \ 1420 

Denton, Hungate Road 0801 1039 \ 1425 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0804 1042 1247 1428 

Grantham, Bus Station 0811 1049 1254 1435 

 

GRANTHAM - MELTON MOWBRAY Centrebus 55 

GRANTHAM - MELTON MOWBRAY Centrebus 56 
 

 Timetable effective from 28 August 2022 

Saturday 
Service 56 55 55 55 

Grantham, Bus Station [12] 0835 1300 1605 1745 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0842 1307 1612 1752 

Denton, Hungate Road \ 1310 1615 1755 

Harston, Crossroads \ 1315 1620 1800 

Knipton, Glebe Farm \ 1317 1622 1802 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office \ 1322 1627 1807 

Saltby, School \ 1326 1631 1811 

Stonesby, The Green \ 1331 1636 1816 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 0850 \ \ \ 

Waltham-on-the-Wolds, Church 0900 \ \ \ 

Stonesby, The Green 0904 \ \ \ 

Saltby, Nags Head 0909 \ \ \ 

Sproxton, School Hill 0912 1337 1642 1822 

Buckminster, Post Office 0917 1342 1647 1827 

Sewstern, Old Manor Farm 0920 1345 1650 1830 

Buckminster, Tollemache Arms 0923 ... ... 1833 

Coston, St Andrew's Church 0929 ... ... 1839 

Garthorpe, Grange Farm 0931 ... ... 1841 

Saxby, Field Road 0934 ... ... 1844 

Wyfordby Top 0938 ... ... ... 

Brentingby, Bus Shelter 0939 ... ... ... 

Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street 0944 ... ... ... 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MELTON MOWBRAY - GRANTHAM Centrebus 55 

MELTON MOWBRAY - GRANTHAM Centrebus 56 
 

 Timetable effective until 27 August 2022 

Monday to Friday 
Days Sch SH    

Service 55 55 55 56 55 

Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street ... ... 1000 1150 ... 

Brentingby, Bus Shelter ... ... 1003 1153 ... 

Wyfordby Top ... ... 1004 1154 ... 

Saxby, Field Road 0659 0714 1007 1158 ... 

Garthorpe, Grange Farm 0701 0716 1009 1201 ... 

Coston, St Andrew's Church 0703 0718 1011 1203 ... 

Buckminster, Post Office 0708 0723 1016 1209 ... 

Sewstern, Old Manor Farm 0711 0726 1019 1212 1350 

Buckminster, Tollemache Arms 0714 0729 1022 1215 1353 

Sproxton, School Hill 0719 0734 1027 1220 1358 

Saltby, Nags Head \ \ \ 1223 \ 

Stonesby, The Green 0725 0740 1033 1228 1404 

Waltham-on-the-Wolds, Church \ \ \ 1232 \ 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office \ \ \ 1237 \ 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 0734 0749 1042 \ 1413 

Knipton, Main Street, opp 0739 0754 1047 \ 1418 

Harston, Crossroads 0741 0756 1049 \ 1420 

Woolsthorpe by Belvoir, Hillside Road, adj 0746 \ \ \ \ 

Denton, Hungate Road 0751 0801 1054 \ 1425 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0754 0804 1057 1247 1428 

Grantham, Bus Station 0811 0811 1104 1254 1435 

Grantham, Kesteven & Grantham School 0821 ... ... ... ... 

Grantham, Rushcliffe Road, adj 0840 ... ... ... ... 

 
GRANTHAM - MELTON MOWBRAY 

55 

GRANTHAM - MELTON MOWBRAY 56 
 

 Timetable effective 04 January 2022 to 27 August 2022 

Monday to Friday 
Days   Sch SH Sch SH 

Service 56 55 55 55 55 55 

Grantham, Rushcliffe Road, adj ... ... 1540 ... ... ... 

Grantham, Kesteven & Grantham School ... ... 1550 ... 1730 ... 

Grantham, Bus Station [12] 0845 1300 1610 1614 1745 1745 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0852 1307 1617 1621 1752 1752 

Denton, Hungate Road \ 1310 1620 1624 1755 1755 

Woolsthorpe by Belvoir, Hillside Road, opp \ \ 1624 \ \ \ 

Harston, Crossroads \ 1315 1629 1629 1800 1800 

Knipton, Glebe Farm \ 1317 1631 1631 1802 1802 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office \ 1322 1636 1636 1807 1807 

Saltby, School \ 1326 1640 1640 1811 1811 

Stonesby, The Green \ 1331 1645 1645 1816 1816 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 0900 \ \ \ \ \ 

Waltham-on-the-Wolds, Church 0910 \ \ \ \ \ 

Stonesby, The Green 0914 \ \ \ \ \ 

Saltby, Nags Head 0919 \ \ \ \ \ 

Sproxton, School Hill 0922 1337 1651 1651 1822 1822 

Buckminster, Post Office 0927 1342 1656 1656 1827 1827 

Sewstern, Old Manor Farm 0930 1345 1659 1659 1830 1830 

Buckminster, Tollemache Arms 0933 ... ... ... 1833 1833 

Coston, St Andrew's Church 0939 ... ... ... 1839 1839 

Garthorpe, Grange Farm 0941 ... ... ... 1841 1841 

Saxby, Field Road 0944 ... ... ... 1844 1844 

Wyfordby Top 0948 ... ... ... ... ... 

Brentingby, Bus Shelter 0949 ... ... ... ... ... 

Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street 0954 ... ... ... ... ... 

 
 

Code 

Sch  - Schooldays only 

SH  - School Holidays Only 


